
Hallenspielplan  Winsen/L., SH WINarena  ( 603122 )
Bürgerweide
21423   Winsen/Luhe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.06.2023 14:15 LL WJC HG Winsen/Luhe HSG Heidmark 22:23

Sa. 24.06.2023 11:00

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:15

17:00

17:45

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

LL WJC

HG Winsen/Luhe

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

HG Jever/Schortens

HG Winsen/Luhe

SV Stöckheim

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

HG Jever/Schortens

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

SV Stöckheim

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

SV Stöckheim

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

HG Jever/Schortens

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

HG Winsen/Luhe

SV Stöckheim

HG Jever/Schortens

HG Winsen/Luhe

13:11

16:13

8:14

19:14

14:6

16:9

12:12

15:18

16:10

16:11

So. 10.09.2023 10:30

12:30

14:30

16:10

Vor wJ E

Vor mJ E

Vor mJ C

LL F

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HSG Seevetal/Ashausen

HSG Seevetal/Ashausen II

Buxtehuder SV II

TSV Altenwalde

8:8

28:8

36:31

29:28

Sa. 16.09.2023 17:00 RL M HG Winsen/Luhe SG Luhdorf/Scharmbeck II 27:16

So. 17.09.2023 09:45

12:00

14:00

16:00

Vor wJ D

Vor mJ D

LL WJC

ROL WJA
(Ü_HVN)

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

Handballverein Lüneburg

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade III

20:9

29:18

29:13

30:24

So. 24.09.2023 13:00

15:00

18:45

Vor wJ E

LL WJC

Vor mJ B

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

SG Luhdorf/Scharmbeck

Buxtehuder SV II

HSG Seevetal/Ashausen

8:23

27:24

25:23

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

RL F

Vor mJ D

RL M

HG Winsen/Luhe II

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

MTV Tostedt III

SG Luhdorf/Scharmbeck

Handballver...üneburg II

29:19

27:8

28:19

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.10.2023 11:30

13:00

17:00

19:00

Vor mJ E

Vor wJ E

LL F

Vor mJ B

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

TSV Auetal gem.

MTV FA Amelinghausen

SG Adendorf/Scharnebeck

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

42:1

10:6

36:23

25:27

So. 05.11.2023 11:00

12:30

14:30

Vor wJ D

LL F

RL F

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe II

TVV Neu-Wulmstorf

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt III

18:12

28:33

25:38

So. 26.11.2023 16:00 RL F HG Winsen/Luhe II TSV Auetal 31:17

So. 21.01.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL mJ E

RL wJ E

ROL WJA
(Ü_HVN)

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

Handballverein Lüneburg

Handballverein Lüneburg

JSG Örtzetal

26:18

18:2

42:15

So. 18.02.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

18:45

ROL mJ C

LL F

RL M

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

MTV Tostedt

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt II

TSV Bardowick

JMSG Bergen/Örtzetal

32:18

26:32

33:14

38:24

Sa. 24.02.2024 15:45

17:45

ROL mJ B

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II

MTV Dannenberg

31:29

44:48

Mi. 13.03.2024 20:30 LL F HG Winsen/Luhe VfL Stade II 18:38

So. 07.04.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL WJA
(Ü_HVN)

RL F

LL F

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe II

HG Winsen/Luhe

Jugendhandball Wümme

MTV Soltau

MTV Eyendorf

28:25

23:31

20:25

Di. 09.04.2024 18:30 ROL mJ C HG Winsen/Luhe MTV Dannenberg 21:34



Hallenspielplan  Winsen/L., SH WINarena  ( 603122 )
Bürgerweide
21423   Winsen/Luhe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.04.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL mJ E

ROL mJ D

ROL mJ C

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

MTV Eyendorf

TSV Gellersen

VfL Westercelle II

32:28

21:24

0:0

Di. 16.04.2024 19:00 LL WJC HG Winsen/Luhe Mellendorfer TV 30:28

Sa. 20.04.2024 16:00

18:00

RL wJ D

ROL mJ C

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

SG Adendorf/Scharnebeck

SG Adendorf/Scharnebeck

28:2

28:28

So. 21.04.2024 12:00

14:00

18:00

ROL WJA
(Ü_HVN)

LL WJC

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HSG Elbmarsch

HSG Heidmark

SV Altencelle

15:29

23:23

32:46

So. 05.05.2024 12:00

13:00

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

Final Four

Final Four

Final Four

Final Four

Final Four

Final Four

HG Winsen/Luhe

SG Südkreis Clenze gem.

HSG Heidmark

Buxtehuder SV

HSG Heidmark

HG Winsen/Luhe

HSG Heidmark

Buxtehuder SV

SG Südkreis Clenze gem.

HG Winsen/Luhe

Buxtehuder SV

SG Südkreis Clenze gem.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


